The Vigilant™ Series L-810 RTO Infrared (IR) obstruc-
tion light from Dialight incorporates both Red and IR
LEDs in a single unit to ensure visibility around mili-
tary bases, airfield perimeters, buildings, towers, and
other obstructions for aircraft pilots, both during
normal flight or when aided by night vision systems.
Night Vision Goggles (NVGs) and Aviator’s Night
Vision Imaging System (ANVIS) often employ Class

Power Factor: >0.9 (All AC units)
Operating Temp: -40ºF to +131ºF (-40ºC to +55ºC)
Order Codes
RTOCR07001 Single fixture 120–240 VAC
RTOCR08001 Single fixture 12–48 VDC
RTOCR07002 Dual fixture 120–240 VAC
RTOCR08002 Dual fixture 12–48 VDC
RTOCR07004 Single retro-fit fixture 120–240 VAC
RTOCR08004 Single retro-fit fixture 12–48 VDC
Dual Fixture
Dimensions in inches (mm)
Certified to: FAA AC NO: 150/5345-43F
FAA Engineering Brief No. 67